Doc. No.: CE-DOC-P01-2,   Rev.: C
THREE LIONS LIMITED
Declaration of Conformity
For the following products:
  Face Mask                         (Product Name)
2102025O2, 2102025CC, 2102025PB, 2103025CC, 2103025O2
Model Silicone Face Mask Cushion Mask Personal Masks
Type Reusable Single Use Single Use Single Use
REF. No.
200100 200100D 200700V 2102025O2
200200 200200D 200750V 2102025CC
200300 200300D 200800V 2102025PB
200400 200400D 200850V 2103005CC
200500 200500D 200900V 2103025O2
200550 200550D 200950V
200600 200600D
200650 200650D
                                                                            (Model Designation)
is hereinafter confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council Directive on the
harmonization of the Laws of the Member States concerning Medical Device Directive (93/42/EEC As
amended by 2007/47/EC) with the compliance the essential requirement – Annex I and the conformity